SASH SENSORS
75 Discovery Way • Acton, MA 01720 • Tel (978) 795-1285 • Fax (978) 795-1111 • www.phoenixcontrols.com
©1999 Phoenix Controls.  Specifications subject to change without notice.  Rev. 09/10 MKT-0070 MPC-1506 SASH SENSORS   1 OF 7
Phoenix Controls Sash Sensors detect a fume hood’s sash
position. Sensors can be configured to operate with the sash
configurations found on most VAV fume hoods. The sash sensors
are used together with a Phoenix Controls fume hood monitor
and airflow control valve or drive to maintain a constant average

• Bar lengths made to order
• Color: Light gray
ORDERING GUIDE
 CSS - -
SASH CONFIGURATION
VSS =  Vertical sashes only (see Notes)
HSS = Horizontal panes only (see Notes)
CSS = Combination sashes (see Notes)
PRODUCT SERIES
1 = When present, Moveable sensor bars, analog H/V
3 = Fixed sensor bars, analog H/V
3
TOTAL NO. OF VERTICALLY-MOVING SASHES
The entry in this field must be preceded by a zero
Allowable range is 00 to the following maximums:
VSS 1 = 05
HSS 1 & 3 = 00
CSS 1 & 3 = 04
nn
TOTAL NO. OF HORIZONTALLY-MOVING PANES
Single digit numbers in this field must be preceded by a zero
Range is 00 to the following maximum allowable for each series:
VSS 1 = 00
HSS 1 & 3 = 13
CSS 1 & 3 = 13
nn -
THROW OF VERTICAL SASHES
A = All reels have a standard throw
N = Not applicable
A
NO. OF TRACKS - ALL HORIZONTAL FRAMES
0 = Not applicable
2 = Two tracks in all horizontal frames
3 = Three tracks in all horizontal frames
2  A
LOCATION OF COMBINATION SASHES
A = All
N = Not applicable
-
MAGNET BAR LENGTH
Allowable range is from 06 to 75 inches, in whole inches only, rounded down
Single digits must be preceded by a zero
ZZ
For Moveable & Fixed Sensor Products (except VSS)
MAGNET BAR TYPE
M = Standard magnet bar - aluminum housing 0.3" thick with tape, 0.75" from sensor bar
P = Powerful magnet bar - aluminum housing 0.3" thick with tape, 1.25" from sensor bar
T = Thin magnet bar - PVC jacket 0.17" thick with tape, 0.75" from sensor bar
SENSOR BAR LENGTH
Range is in whole inches only, rounded down
Single digits must be preceded by two zeros; double digits preceded by one zero
Allowable lengths by series are:
HSS1: 006 - 075 inches
HSS3: 006 - 150 inches
CSS1: 006 - 080 inches
CSS3: 006 - 150 inches
SENSOR BAR TYPE
S = Standard sensor bar
R = Sensor bar with integral take-up reel (for Fixed Sensor products only)
M - YYY S -
For Fixed Sensor Products ONLY
BLOCKING STRIP LENGTH
Allowable range is in whole inches only from 06 to 75, rounded down
Single digits must be preceded by a zero
BLOCKING STRIP TYPE
B = 2-inch wide blocking strip
Z BRACKET HEIGHT
1Z = 0.75 inches
3Z = 3.00 inches
4Z = 4.50 inches
OPTIONS
INT = Add an analog H/V card; applicable to HSS1 only, used to create direct a acting signal